Molde HK Elite 2 - KS- 2

Klubb
Molde HK - Elite

Adresse
Solbakken 18,6429 MOLDE

Telefon

93406570

E-post
carl.henrik.indbjor@r-b.no

Hjemmeside

http://www.handballjentan.no/

Klubbnr
15020101HKS-02

Hovedarena

Molde Arena

Gren
Handball

Siste kamper

Neste kamper

Terminliste

Funksjon

Spillerstall


https://www.handball.no/system/kamper/klubb/?klubbid=768493
tel:93406570
mailto:carl.henrik.indbjor@r-b.no
http://www.handballjentan.no/
https://www.handball.no/system/anlegg/?venueUnitId=33601

Nr
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33

34

35

36

37

38
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45
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47

48

Navn

Martins, Caroline Aparecida Nogueira
Vikas, Ingrid Helene

Sletvold, Mia

Seeter, Eline

Myrvang, Katrine D

Fladby, June

Halas, Julie Berg

Skrede, Martine Langlie
Lindset, Lea Christine
Thorvik, Mari Morsund
Windstad, Martine Malo
Kvalsund, Tilde

Bjarsvik, Stine

@veras, Marie

Unhjem, Elise Bakke

Sylte, Mia Kavli

Rekdal, Emma Kalleklev
Gjerstad, Ragnhild Holsbgvag
Heimen, Hannah Lovise Saetre

Nerland, Lisa Gjendem

Posisjon



49

50

52

53

55

Vikas, Guro

Hustad, Marie

Kjgnnas, Maiken Underhaug

Jargensen, Nora Hgyesen

Stolen, Andrine

Eggen, Iselin Lien
Halvorsen, Kristin
Melsaether, Silje
Molenaar, Lynn

Paulsen, Sarah Dalsgaard

Varhol, Malin

Indbjer, Jan Henrik
Indbjer, Carl Henrik
Sletvold, @ystein

@veras, Liv Ingrid Nakken
Brunvoll, Tone

Holsbgvag, Marry Aaflay

Leder A

Leder B

Leder B

Leder C

Leder D

Leder D



